TOTAL

911 HANG UP
ACCIDENT MINOR
ALARM LOCAL

ANIMAL AGGRESSIVE
ASSAULT

BURG HABITATION
BURG MOTOR VEHICLE
CHECK PARK

CHECK SCHOOL

CHK RELIGIOUS FC
CONTRACT CHECK
CREDIT CARD ABUSE
DISCHARGE FIREARMS
DIST FAMILY
DISTURBANCE FIREWORKS

DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE
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Grand Total: 279
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DISTURBANCE OTHER
DISTURBANCE WEAPON
DOMESTIC PREVENT
FOLLOW UP

ILLEGALLY PARKED VEHICLE
INFORMATION CALL
MEET THE CITIZEN

MEET THE OFFICER
MENTAL HEALTH CALL
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
OPEN DOOR WINDOW
SPECIAL ASSIGNMENT
SUSPICIOUS PERSON
TELEPHONE HARASSMENT
THEFT OTHER

TRAFFIC HAZARD
TRAFFIC STOP

UNK MEDICAL EMERGENCY
VEHICLE STOLEN
VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS
WELFARE CHECK

Date of Report: 8/1/2024 6:38:51 AM
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CAD # Report # Date Time Description Disp Location Beat Unit
BLACKLOCK, JODY Total: 81

20242150419 240701638 7/4/2024 13:04:45 THEFT OTHER REP 10300 WILLOW CROSSING CIR E038 45B14
20242151135 7/4/2024 14:27:00 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B14
20242153350 7/4/2024 17:42:24 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10300 TRAILBLAZER LN E039 45B14
20242153692 7/4/2024 18:21:02 SPECIAL ASSIGNMENT INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B14
20242154457 7/4/2024 19:43:05 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 9800 ROUND UP LN E039 45B14
20242154624 7/4/2024 20:02:26 SPECIAL ASSIGNMENT INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B14
20242155337 7/4/2024 21:10:59 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10400 WAYWARD WIND LN E039 45B14
20242165056 7/5/2024 15:24:37 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45B14
20242165671 7/5/2024 16:21:30 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10300 LINECAMP DR E039 45B14
20242165908 7/5/2024 16:47:54 CHECK PARK INF 10100 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45B14
20242166100 7/5/2024 17:06:17 MEET THE OFFICER RTO 10000 SABLE MEADOW CT E038 45B14
20242166363 7/5/2024 17:28:59 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10000 SABLE MEADOW CT E038 45B14
20242166563 7/5/2024 17:48:31 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10800 OAK BAYOU LN E038 45B14
20242166653 7/5/2024 17:56:59 CHECK SCHOOL INF 9900 W VILLA DR E039 45B14
20242167156 7/5/2024 18:47:34 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9600 ROUND UP LN E039 45B14
20242167598 7/5/2024 19:37:19 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B14
20242167657 7/5/2024 19:46:29 TRAFFIC STOP CIT 10400 SAND PASS LN E039 45B14
20242167752 7/5/2024 19:59:02 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B14
20242167896 7/5/2024 20:15:55 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10300 GREEN VALLEY LN E039 45B14
20242168365 7/5/2024 21:09:21 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT E039 45B14
20242176496 7/6/2024 16:42:27 CHECK PARK INF 9900 W VILLA DR E039 45B14
20242176533 7/6/2024 16:45:22 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9200 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45B14
20242176741 7/6/2024 17:10:18 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10100 SILVER CITY DR E039 45B14
20242176924 7/6/2024 17:35:21 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9600 ROUND UP LN E039 45B14
20242176949 7/6/2024 17:38:21 CHECK PARK INF 10100 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45B14
20242177026 7/6/2024 17:49:17 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN E038 45B14
20242177918 7/6/2024 19:50:15 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10400 GREEN VALLEY LN E039 45B14
20242177948 7/6/2024 19:56:29 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10000 LAZY MEADOWS DR E038 45B14
20242178003 7/6/2024 20:03:52 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B14
20242178283 7/6/2024 20:41:16 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9100 CHESTER PARK DR E039 45B14
20242190043 7/8/2024 06:10:10 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B14
20242192902 7/8/2024 10:21:52 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10300 WAYWARD WIND LN E039 45B14
20242194536 7/8/2024 12:19:08 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10200 RED WOLF LN E039 45B14
20242194915 7/8/2024 12:50:08 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10400 GREEN VALLEY LN E039 45B14
20242195068 7/8/2024 13:03:03 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10300 LINECAMP DR E039 45B14
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20242335921
20242336250
20242336589
20242336939

20242343604 240707638

20242344491
20242344784
20242344898
20242345334
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NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK

UNK MEDICAL EMERGENCY
ALARM LOCAL
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CHECK PARK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CHECK SCHOOL

CHK RELIGIOUS FC
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INFORMATION CALL
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CHECK PARK

CHECK PARK

CHECK PARK

TRAFFIC STOP

BURG MOTOR VEHICLE
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CHECK PARK

CHECK SCHOOL
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REP
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9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT
9900 TERRITORY LN

10400 GREEN VALLEY LN
9800 ARROWGRASS DR

9800 ARROWGRASS DR
10300 TRAILBLAZER LN

9700 CABIN CREEK DR
10000 RIO BRAVO RD

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10300 LINECAMP DR

9900 W VILLA DR

9900 VILLA VERDE DR

9300 VILLAGE CENTER CT
9800 SAND PASS LN

9900 SAND PASS LN

10600 PROSPECT HILL DR
10400 GREEN VALLEY LN
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10300 LINECAMP DR

9900 W VILLA DR

9500 CABIN CREEK DR

9200 CHESTER PARK DR
9500 ROUND UP LN

9900 SAND PASS LN

9200 RESTOVER LN

9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT
9200 RESTOVER LN

10500 HORSESHOE BEND DR
10100 HICKORY TRAIL LN
9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10100 WILLOW CROSSING DR
10100 RUSTIC BEND CT
10100 CEDAREDGE DR
10000 RIO BRAVO RD

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10500 TRADING POST DR
9100 CHESTER PARK DR
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20242376462
20242377379
20242377779

20242377970 240708753

20242467665
20242468166
20242468493
20242469883

TAYLOR, DARIAN
20242133316
20242133476
20242133637
20242134160
20242134547
20242135016
20242135470
20242135705
20242137507
20242137955
20242138183
20242147045
20242147217
20242147478
20242147744
20242147958
20242148347
20242148650
20242160919
20242161186
20242161425
20242163331
20242190111
20242193007
20242194538
20242194936
20242195620
20242204851
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7/23/2024
7/23/2024
7/23/2024
7/23/2024
7/31/2024
7/31/2024
7/31/2024
7/31/2024

7/3/2024
7/3/2024
7/3/2024
7/3/2024
7/3/2024
7/3/2024
7/3/2024
7/3/2024
7/3/2024
7/3/2024
7/3/2024
7/4/2024
7/4/2024
7/4/2024
7/4/2024
7/4/2024
7/4/2024
7/4/2024
7/5/2024
7/5/2024
7/5/2024
7/5/2024
7/8/2024
7/8/2024
7/8/2024
7/8/2024
7/8/2024
7/9/2024

16:35:35
18:12:51
18:57:18
19:17:42
17:02:02
17:49:58
18:21:29
20:41:45

Total: 147
06:21:02
06:39:54
06:58:22
07:43:27
08:16:40
08:52:17
09:24:46
09:42:01
12:00:34
12:37:12
12:57:46
06:24:50
06:50:34
07:26:14
07:55:21
08:20:48
09:03:47
09:40:12
08:45:23
09:12:52
09:33:33
12:34:13
06:19:12
10:29:10
12:19:17
12:52:13
13:50:07
06:31:03

CHECK SCHOOL
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
TELEPHONE HARASSMENT
CHECK PARK

CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK

CONTRACT CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK

INF
INF
INF
REP
INF
INF
INF
INF

INF
WAR
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
WAR
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

9900 W VILLA DR

10400 GREEN VALLEY LN
10400 GREEN VALLEY LN
10300 WAYWARD WIND LN
9500 ROUND UP LN

9500 ROUND UP LN

9500 ROUND UP LN

10000 BURNTFORK DR

10300 ASH FORK DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10300 TRAILBLAZER LN

9900 SAND PASS LN

10000 PALE STAR DR

9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT
9100 CHESTER PARK DR

9500 ROUND UP LN

10100 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN

9900 WILLOW CROSSING DR/STORM MEADOW

10100 WILLOW CROSSING DR
9700 CABIN CREEK DR

9700 PALE STAR DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10400 PONY EXPRESS RD
10100 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN
9100 SANDTOWN LN

9500 ROUND UP LN

9500 ROUND UP LN

9900 BURNTFORK DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9100 CABIN CREEK DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9800 TERRITORY LN

9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT
9100 CABIN CREEK DR

10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN
9600 RIO GRANDE DR

E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039

E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E038
E038
E039
E039
E039
E038
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039

45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14

45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
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20242205772
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20242207092
20242211022
20242211583
20242211951
20242219586
20242219819
20242220094
20242220196
20242220842
20242221628
20242223919
20242224472
20242224747
20242224825
20242225197
20242226905
20242233078
20242234241
20242234555
20242236474
20242236808
20242237126
20242239504
20242246309
20242246865
20242247097
20242247496
20242247859
20242250253
20242250650
20242250872
20242251369
20242271703
20242273543
20242275395
20242281708

240705344
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7/9/2024
7/9/2024

7/9/2024

7/9/2024

7/9/2024

7/9/2024

7/10/2024
7/10/2024
7/10/2024
7/10/2024
7/10/2024
7/10/2024
7/10/2024
7/10/2024
7/10/2024
7/10/2024
7/10/2024
7/10/2024
7/11/2024
7/11/2024
7/11/2024
7/11/2024
7/11/2024
7/11/2024
7/11/2024
7/12/2024
7/12/2024
7/12/2024
7/12/2024
7/12/2024
7/12/2024
7/12/2024
7/12/2024
7/12/2024
7/14/2024
7/14/2024
7/14/2024
7/15/2024

07:59:24
09:08:37
09:48:57
15:12:23
15:55:53
16:23:26
06:41:23
07:03:28
07:29:43
07:39:48
08:38:48
09:46:25
12:53:09
13:39:57
14:04:49
14:10:34
14:43:54
17:17:50
06:45:15
08:45:11
09:09:10
11:56:34
12:28:45
12:58:56
16:42:47
06:45:49
07:42:55
08:03:36
08:38:05
09:06:49
12:18:48
12:51:37
13:14:00
14:02:47
08:11:58
11:58:19
15:54:19
06:35:24

CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP
CHECK PARK
DOMESTIC PREVENT
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CHECK SCHOOL
MEET THE CITIZEN
911 HANG UP
ASSAULT

CHECK PARK

INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
WAR
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
WAR
INF
ADV
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
ADV
INF
REP
INF

10000 BURNTFORK DR
10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN
9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9100 CABIN CREEK DR

9800 BENT SPUR LN

9500 CABIN CREEK DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9800 BENT SPUR LN

10700 HORSESHOE BEND DR
10000 BURNTFORK DR
10100 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN
9200 CHESTER PARK DR
9100 CABIN CREEK DR
10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN
10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
9900 TERRITORY LN

9100 SANDTOWN LN

9600 TERRITORY LN

10100 SILVER CITY DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10700 HORSESHOE BEND DR
10000 BURNTFORK DR

9800 ROUND UP LN/HORSESHOE BEND DR
9100 CABIN CREEK DR
10200 BAYOU TRAIL LN

9500 ROUND UP LN

10700 HORSESHOE BEND DR
9700 TERRITORY LN

10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
9400 WILLOW CROSSING DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT
9100 CABIN CREEK DR

9200 CHESTER PARK DR
9800 WILLOW PARK LN

9200 VILLAGE CENTER CT
10800 ELM BAYOU CT

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E038
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
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20242319407 240706810

20242328646
20242328874
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20242329904
20242330002
20242330190
20242330252
20242331846
20242358431
20242358663
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CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
BURG HABITATION
CHECK PARK
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9800 BENT SPUR LN

9700 TERRITORY LN

10000 PALE STAR DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9800 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT
10100 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN
10800 TRAIL RIDGE DR/WHITE OAK TRAIL LN
10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN
10300 ASH FORK DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9800 TERRITORY LN

10000 PALE STAR DR

9800 BENT SPUR LN

9100 CABIN CREEK DR

9800 TERRITORY LN

10000 LAZY MEADOWS DR
9500 ROUND UP LN

9900 W VILLA DR

9700 WILLOW CROSSING DR
10100 WILLOW CROSSING DR
9800 SAND PASS LN

9500 ROUND UP LN

10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9100 CABIN CREEK DR

9800 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT
10500 ENCINO PASS TRL

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10000 ENCINO COVE CT

10100 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN
10700 TRAIL RIDGE DR

10800 TRAIL RIDGE DR/WHITE OAK TRAIL LN
10500 TRAIL RIDGE DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9500 ROUND UP LN

10700 TRAIL RIDGE DR

9800 SAND PASS LN
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20242358973
20242359647
20242359957
20242361641
20242362001
20242369384
20242369787
20242370205
20242370327
20242374132
20242381967
20242382114 240708894
20242383133
20242384386
20242384821 240708969
20242386059
20242406333
20242406404
20242406826
20242407476
20242407889
20242435540
20242435704
20242436908
20242439449
20242439839
20242447211
20242447348
20242447452
20242447503
20242447617
20242447648
20242447956
20242448827
20242448970
20242449282
20242450138
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Date of Report: 8/1/2024 6:38:51 AM

7/22/2024
7/22/2024
7/22/2024
7/22/2024
7/22/2024
7/23/2024
7/23/2024
7/23/2024
7/23/2024
7/23/2024
7/24/2024
7/24/2024
7/24/2024
7/24/2024
7/24/2024
7/24/2024
7/26/2024
7/26/2024
7/26/2024
7/26/2024
7/26/2024
7/29/2024
7/29/2024
7/29/2024
7/29/2024
7/29/2024
7/30/2024
7/30/2024
7/30/2024
7/30/2024
7/30/2024
7/30/2024
7/30/2024
7/30/2024
7/30/2024
7/30/2024
7/30/2024
7/31/2024

08:11:14
09:16:12
09:44:32
12:17:07
12:51:33
06:34:03
07:16:06
07:51:50
08:00:49
13:09:16
06:27:04
06:43:56
08:20:13
09:58:20
10:34:41
12:19:37
06:44:00
06:51:11
07:40:33
08:54:11
09:38:31
06:35:19
06:56:19
08:54:53
12:39:17
13:15:54
06:44:22
07:00:36
07:09:18
07:13:52
07:24:37
07:27:11
07:52:33
08:57:46
09:08:35
09:30:50
10:34:54
07:39:04

CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
THEFT OTHER
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
THEFT OTHER
CHECK PARK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP
CONTRACT CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP
CONTRACT CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP

INF
INF
WAR
WAR
INF
INF
INF
WAR
INF
INF
INF
REP
INF
INF
REP
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
WAR
INF
WAR
INF
WAR
WAR
WAR
INF
INF
WAR
WAR

10000 SPOTTED HORSE DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
10500 TRAIL RIDGE CT

9400 WILLOW CROSSING DR/WILLOW CROSSING

10000 BURNTFORK DR

9800 BENT SPUR LN

9900 SAND PASS LN

9900 SAND PASS LN

9900 W VILLA DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9800 BENT SPUR LN

10600 THUNDERHEAD CT
9500 ROUND UP LN

10100 RUSTIC BEND CT
10200 TRAILBLAZER LN

9100 CABIN CREEK DR
10300 TRAILBLAZER LN

9800 BENT SPUR LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10000 BURNTFORK DR
10300 ASH FORK DR

10700 HORSESHOE BEND DR
10300 ASH FORK DR

9500 ROUND UP LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9100 CHESTER PARK DR
10300 ASH FORK DR

10200 ELM KNOLL TRL
10500 TRAIL RIDGE DR

9900 WILLOW CROSSING DR
10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
9800 WILLOW CROSSING DR
10100 CEDAREDGE DR/ROUND UP LN
9600 ROUND UP LN/ASH FORK DR
9600 ROUND UP LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9400 WILLOW CROSSING DR
9600 ROUND UP LN/ASH FORK DR

E039
E039
E038
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E038
E038
E038
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039

45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
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20242461309
20242461933
20242462631
20242464702
20242465383

ALL OTHERS
20242110601
20242112765
20242115974
20242121087
20242142900
20242143152
20242157227
20242157836
20242158511
20242158656
20242178938
20242184497
20242194875
20242194935
20242196481
20242198587
20242201538
20242215827
20242229922
20242238850
20242242237
20242251523
20242252212
20242253370
20242254017
20242254571
20242268264
20242269497
20242276632
20242279420
20242281256

240700164

240702881

240704108

Date of Report: 8/1/2024 6:38:51 AM

7/31/2024
7/31/2024
7/31/2024
7/31/2024
7/31/2024

7/1/2024
7/1/2024
7/1/2024
7/2/2024
7/3/2024
7/3/2024
7/4/2024
7/5/2024
7/5/2024
7/5/2024
7/6/2024
7/7/2024
7/8/2024
7/8/2024
7/8/2024
7/8/2024
7/8/2024
7/9/2024
7/10/2024
7/11/2024
7/11/2024
7/12/2024
7/12/2024
7/12/2024
7/12/2024
7/12/2024
7/13/2024
7/14/2024
7/14/2024
7/14/2024
7/15/2024

07:57:43
08:49:20
09:37:44
12:23:24
13:23:21

Total: 51
11:41:31
15:00:53
20:10:17
08:36:37
19:54:00
20:18:48
23:51:36
00:47:43
02:25:43
02:47:11
22:09:09
14:17:33
12:47:36
12:52:07
15:07:55
18:31:05
22:41:04
22:03:40
21:52:54
15:43:47
21:20:44
14:16:02
15:26:21
17:14:49
18:20:20
19:13:35
22:44:27
01:06:03
18:20:42
23:42:54
04:47:02

TRAFFIC STOP
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS
TRAFFIC STOP

CREDIT CARD ABUSE
MEET THE CITIZEN

MEET THE CITIZEN
VEHICLE STOLEN

OPEN DOOR WINDOW
MEET THE CITIZEN
DISTURBANCE FIREWORKS

DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE

DISCHARGE FIREARMS
TRAFFIC STOP

DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE

DIST FAMILY

ALARM LOCAL

ALARM LOCAL
DISTURBANCE WEAPON
TRAFFIC HAZARD
ALARM LOCAL

VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS
ACCIDENT MINOR
THEFT OTHER
INFORMATION CALL
VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS
FOLLOW UP
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
WELFARE CHECK

MEET THE CITIZEN

911 HANG UP

VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS
DIST FAMILY
DOMESTIC PREVENT
911 HANG UP

WAR
INF
INF
ADV
WAR

REP
INF
ADV
ADV
INF
INF
HON
INF
INF
WAR
INF
INF
WEA
WEA
REP
RTO
FAL
GOA
GOA
ARR
INF
ADV
SPL
INF
ADV
INF
INF
UNF
INF
ADV
FAL

9600 ROUND UP LN
9900 W VILLA DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9900 BURNTFORK DR

10400 SAND PASS LN/RIO GRANDE DR

10100 LAZY MEADOWS DR
10100 HORSESHOE BEND DR
9600 TERRITORY LN

10100 PROSPECT HILL DR
10400 TRAIL RIDGE CT
10500 TABLEROCK DR

10600 HORSESHOE BEND DR
10500 ELK POINT LN

9900 SAND PASS LN

10000 TERRITORY LN

10100 CEDAREDGE DR
10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
9900 PALE STAR DR

9900 PALE STAR DR

11000 TRAIL RIDGE DR

9800 WEST RD/CABIN CREEK DR
9800 ARROWGRASS DR
10500 ELK POINT LN

10300 N LAUREL BRANCH DR
10100 CABIN CREEK DR
10500 ELK POINT LN

10100 WAYWARD WIND LN
10100 HORSESHOE BEND DR
10900 TRAIL RIDGE DR
10000 STORM MEADOW DR
10700 WILLOW CROSSING CT
9200 VILLAGE CENTER CT
9800 SAND PASS LN

9500 ARROWGRASS DR
10100 CEDAREDGE DR

9200 VILLAGE CENTER CT

E039
E039
E039
E039
E039

E038
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039

45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24

51C40
51C20
51C42
45A46
45F36
51C48
45N19
45N19
45C16
45C16
45531
45E25
45

45

40M17
45N16
45E15
45E13
45F30
45A40
45E12
45F14
45F14
45F14
45C24
45E13
45C34
45B12
45C22
45E15
45N16
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20242289480
20242292410
20242314618
20242315090
20242327673
20242339987
20242357707
20242366555
20242373712
20242390256
20242409575
20242412754
20242413608
20242425941
20242430144
20242430491
20242438910
20242445071
20242448648
20242458159
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7/15/2024
7/16/2024
7/17/2024
7/17/2024
7/19/2024
7/20/2024
7/22/2024
7/22/2024
7/23/2024
7/24/2024
7/26/2024
7/26/2024
7/26/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/29/2024
7/29/2024
7/30/2024
7/30/2024

19:49:18
04:42:11
22:11:13
23:08:58
02:11:30
06:55:03
04:45:44
21:12:09
12:32:32
18:46:34
12:26:44
17:58:40
19:33:57
02:06:15
15:26:21
16:15:18
11:48:18
23:20:17
08:43:06
23:37:05

SUSPICIOUS PERSON

911 HANG UP

ALARM LOCAL

SUSPICIOUS PERSON
DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE
VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS
MENTAL HEALTH CALL
ALARM LOCAL

WELFARE CHECK
SUSPICIOUS PERSON
TELEPHONE HARASSMENT
DISTURBANCE OTHER
DOMESTIC PREVENT
SUSPICIOUS PERSON
DISTURBANCE OTHER
ILLEGALLY PARKED VEHICLE
TRAFFIC STOP

DIST FAMILY

TRAFFIC STOP

ALARM LOCAL

GOA
INF
FAL
INF
INF
INF
INF
FAL
INF
GOA
INF
ADV
ADV
GOA
INF
GOA
WAR
INF
WAR
FAL

9900 WAYWARD WIND CT
9200 VILLAGE CENTER CT
10200 SABLE TRAIL LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10200 SADDLEHORN TRL
9500 CABIN CREEK DR/WILLOW PARK LN
10600 GOLDFIELD LN

10500 TABLEROCK DR

10100 HORSESHOE BEND DR
9900 WAYWARD WIND CT
10100 LAZY MEADOWS DR
10300 N LAUREL BRANCH DR
10200 GREEN VALLEY LN
10000 TERRITORY LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10200 SABLE TRAIL LN
10200 TRAILBLAZER LN
10300 SADDLEHORN TRL
10100 CEDAREDGE DR
10000 STORM MEADOW DR

E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E038
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039

45E11
45N16
45C24
44F16
45N16
45D26
45N17
45B12
45A31
45522
45A31
45B12
45E26
45N30
45E10
45E11
45A40
45N16
45F10
45C21
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CAD # Report # Date Time Description Disp Location Beat Unit Deputy
BURG HABITATION Total: 1

20242319407 240706810 7/18/2024  10:11:14 BURG HABITATION REP 10500 ENCINO PASS TRL E038 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
BURG MOTOR VEHICLE Total: 1

20242343604 240707638 7/20/2024  15:23:22 BURG MOTOR VEHICLE REP 10100 CEDAREDGE DR E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
OPEN DOOR WINDOW Total: 1

20242142900 7/3/2024 19:54:00 OPEN DOOR WINDOW INF 10400 TRAIL RIDGE CT E038 45F36  OTHER
MENTAL HEALTH CALL Total: 1

20242357707 7/22/2024  04:45:44 MENTAL HEALTH CALL INF 10600 GOLDFIELD LN E039 45N17  OTHER
THEFT OTHER Total: 4

20242150419 240701638 7/4/2024 13:04:45 THEFT OTHER REP 10300 WILLOW CROSSING CIR E038 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY

20242238850 240704108 7/11/2024  15:43:47 THEFT OTHER ARR 10100 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45A40  OTHER

20242382114 240708894 7/24/2024  06:43:56 THEFT OTHER REP 10600 THUNDERHEAD CT E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242384821 240708969 7/24/2024  10:34:41 THEFT OTHER REP 10200 TRAILBLAZER LN E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
CREDIT CARD ABUSE Total: 1

20242110601 240700164 7/1/2024 11:41:31 CREDIT CARD ABUSE REP 10100 LAZY MEADOWS DR E038 51C40  OTHER
ASSAULT Total: 1

20242275395 240705344 7/14/2024  15:54:19 ASSAULT REP 10800 ELM BAYOU CT E038 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
SUSPICIOUS PERSON Total: 4

20242289480 7/15/2024  19:49:18 SUSPICIOUS PERSON GOA 9900 WAYWARD WIND CT E039 45E11  OTHER

20242315090 7/17/2024  23:08:58 SUSPICIOUS PERSON INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 44F16  OTHER

20242390256 7/24/2024  18:46:34 SUSPICIOUS PERSON GOA 9900 WAYWARD WIND CT E039 45522  OTHER

20242425941 7/28/2024  02:06:15 SUSPICIOUS PERSON GOA 10000 TERRITORY LN E039 45N30  OTHER
VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS Total: 5

20242215827 7/9/2024 22:03:40 VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS GOA 10500 ELK POINT LN E039 45E13  OTHER

20242251523 7/12/2024  14:16:02 VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS ADV 10100 WAYWARD WIND LN E039 45F14  OTHER

20242269497 7/14/2024  01:06:03 VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS UNF 9800 SAND PASS LN E039 45B12  OTHER

20242339987 7/20/2024  06:55:03 VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS INF 9500 CABIN CREEK DR/WILLOW PARK LN E039 45D26  OTHER

20242464702 7/31/2024  12:23:24 VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS ADV 9900 BURNTFORK DR E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN

Date of Report: 8/1/2024 6:38:51 AM
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TRAFFIC STOP
20242133476
20242137955
20242154457
20242155337
20242158656
20242167657
20242220094
20242236808
20242285439
20242292933
20242308864
20242329904
20242330002
20242336939
20242359957
20242361641
20242370205
20242438910
20242447348
20242447503
20242447648
20242447956
20242448648
20242448827
20242450138
20242461078
20242461309
20242465383

VEHICLE STOLEN

20242121087

ALARM LOCAL
20242194875
20242194935
20242201538
20242210098

7/3/2024
7/3/2024

7/4/2024

7/4/2024

7/5/2024

7/5/2024

7/10/2024
7/11/2024
7/15/2024
7/16/2024
7/17/2024
7/19/2024
7/19/2024
7/19/2024
7/22/2024
7/22/2024
7/23/2024
7/29/2024
7/30/2024
7/30/2024
7/30/2024
7/30/2024
7/30/2024
7/30/2024
7/30/2024
7/31/2024
7/31/2024
7/31/2024

7/2/2024

7/8/2024
7/8/2024
7/8/2024
7/9/2024

Date of Report: 8/1/2024 6:38:51 AM

Total: 28
06:39:54
12:37:12
19:43:05
21:10:59
02:47:11
19:46:29
07:29:43
12:28:45
12:57:22
06:39:15
12:16:45
08:56:28
09:06:14
21:04:12
09:44:32
12:17:07
07:51:50
11:48:18
07:00:36
07:13:52
07:27:11
07:52:33
08:43:06
08:57:46
10:34:54
07:39:04
07:57:43
13:23:21

Total: 1
08:36:37

Total: 10
12:47:36
12:52:07
22:41:04
13:58:38

TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP

VEHICLE STOLEN

ALARM LOCAL
ALARM LOCAL
ALARM LOCAL
ALARM LOCAL

WAR
WAR
WAR
WAR
WAR
CIT

WAR
WAR
WAR
WAR
WAR
WAR
WAR
CIT

WAR
WAR
WAR
WAR
WAR
WAR
WAR
WAR
WAR
WAR
WAR
WAR
WAR
WAR

ADV

WEA
WEA
FAL
FAL

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9900 WILLOW CROSSING DR/STORM MEADOW
9800 ROUND UP LN

10400 WAYWARD WIND LN

10000 TERRITORY LN

10400 SAND PASS LN

10700 HORSESHOE BEND DR

9800 ROUND UP LN/HORSESHOE BEND DR
10800 TRAIL RIDGE DR/WHITE OAK TRAIL LN
9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9700 WILLOW CROSSING DR

10700 TRAIL RIDGE DR

10800 TRAIL RIDGE DR/WHITE OAK TRAIL LN
10100 RUSTIC BEND CT

10500 TRAIL RIDGE CT

9400 WILLOW CROSSING DR/WILLOW CROSSING

9900 SAND PASS LN

10200 TRAILBLAZER LN

10200 ELM KNOLL TRL

9900 WILLOW CROSSING DR

9800 WILLOW CROSSING DR

10100 CEDAREDGE DR/ROUND UP LN
10100 CEDAREDGE DR

9600 ROUND UP LN/ASH FORK DR
9400 WILLOW CROSSING DR

9600 ROUND UP LN/ASH FORK DR
9600 ROUND UP LN

10400 SAND PASS LN/RIO GRANDE DR

10100 PROSPECT HILL DR

9900 PALE STAR DR
9900 PALE STAR DR
9800 ARROWGRASS DR
9800 ARROWGRASS DR

E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E038
E038
E038
E038
E038
E038
E039
E039
E038
E038
E038
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039

E039

E039
E039
E039
E039

45A24
45A24
45B14
45B14
45C16
45B14
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45B14
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A40
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45F10
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24

45A46

45
45
45E15
45B14

TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
OTHER
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
OTHER

TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
OTHER

TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN

OTHER

OTHER
OTHER
OTHER
BLACKLOCK, JODY
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20242238131
20242313937
20242314033
20242314618
20242366555
20242458159

ILLEGALLY PARKED VEHICLE
20242430491

DIST FAMILY
20242184497
20242276632
20242445071

DOMESTIC PREVENT

20242239504

20242279420

20242413608
DISTURBANCE WEAPON

20242196481 240702881

DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE
20242157836
20242178938
20242327673

DISTURBANCE OTHER
20242412754
20242430144

DISTURBANCE FIREWORKS

20242157227
ANIMAL AGGRESSIVE
20242333337 240707267

TELEPHONE HARASSMENT
20242377970 240708753

7/11/2024
7/17/2024
7/17/2024
7/17/2024
7/22/2024
7/30/2024

7/28/2024

7/7/2024
7/14/2024
7/29/2024

7/11/2024
7/14/2024
7/26/2024

7/8/2024

7/5/2024
7/6/2024
7/19/2024

7/26/2024
7/28/2024

7/4/2024

7/19/2024

7/23/2024

Date of Report: 8/1/2024 6:38:51 AM

14:41:08
20:31:21
20:43:31
22:11:13
21:12:09
23:37:05

Total: 1
16:15:18

Total: 3
14:17:33
18:20:42
23:20:17

Total: 3
16:42:47
23:42:54
19:33:57

Total: 1
15:07:55

Total: 3
00:47:43
22:09:09
02:11:30

Total: 2
17:58:40
15:26:21

Total: 1
23:51:36

Total: 1
14:58:57

Total: 2
19:17:42

ALARM LOCAL
ALARM LOCAL
ALARM LOCAL
ALARM LOCAL
ALARM LOCAL
ALARM LOCAL

ILLEGALLY PARKED VEHICLE

DIST FAMILY
DIST FAMILY
DIST FAMILY

DOMESTIC PREVENT
DOMESTIC PREVENT
DOMESTIC PREVENT

DISTURBANCE WEAPON

DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE
DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE
DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE

DISTURBANCE OTHER
DISTURBANCE OTHER

DISTURBANCE FIREWORKS

ANIMAL AGGRESSIVE

TELEPHONE HARASSMENT

FAL
FAL
INF
FAL
FAL
FAL

GOA

INF
INF
INF

ADV
ADV
ADV

REP

INF
INF
INF

ADV
INF

HON

REP

REP

10000 RIO BRAVO RD
10200 SABLE TRAIL LN
10200 SABLE TRAIL LN
10200 SABLE TRAIL LN
10500 TABLEROCK DR
10000 STORM MEADOW DR

10200 SABLE TRAIL LN

10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
9500 ARROWGRASS DR
10300 SADDLEHORN TRL

10200 BAYOU TRAIL LN
10100 CEDAREDGE DR
10200 GREEN VALLEY LN

11000 TRAIL RIDGE DR

10500 ELK POINT LN
10100 CEDAREDGE DR
10200 SADDLEHORN TRL

10300 N LAUREL BRANCH DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10600 HORSESHOE BEND DR

9200 RESTOVER LN

10300 WAYWARD WIND LN

E038
E038
E038
E038
E039
E039

E038

E038
E039
E039

E038
E039
E039

E038

E039
E039
E039

E038
E039

E039

E039

E039

45B14
45B14
45B14
45C24
45B12
45C21

45E11

45E25
45C22
45N16

45A24
45E15
45E26

40M17

45N19
45531
45N16

45B12
45E10

45N19

45B14

45B14

BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
OTHER
OTHER
OTHER

OTHER

OTHER
OTHER
OTHER

TAYLOR, DARIAN
OTHER
OTHER

OTHER

OTHER
OTHER
OTHER

OTHER
OTHER

OTHER

BLACKLOCK, JODY

BLACKLOCK, JODY
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20242409575

DISCHARGE FIREARMS
20242158511

MEET THE CITIZEN
20242112765
20242115974
20242143152
20242254571
20242271703

INFORMATION CALL
20242242237
20242335253

MEET THE OFFICER
20242166100

WELFARE CHECK
20242254017
20242373712

SPECIAL ASSIGNMENT
20242153692
20242154624

FOLLOW UP
20242252212

CHECK PARK
20242134160
20242135705
20242138183
20242147478
20242148650
20242160919
20242161425
20242163331

7/26/2024

7/5/2024

7/1/2024
7/1/2024
7/3/2024
7/12/2024
7/14/2024

7/11/2024
7/19/2024

7/5/2024

7/12/2024
7/23/2024

7/4/2024
7/4/2024

7/12/2024

7/3/2024
7/3/2024
7/3/2024
7/4/2024
7/4/2024
7/5/2024
7/5/2024
7/5/2024

Date of Report: 8/1/2024 6:38:51 AM

12:26:44

Total: 1
02:25:43

Total: 5
15:00:53
20:10:17
20:18:48
19:13:35
08:11:58

Total: 2
21:20:44
17:57:05

Total: 1
17:06:17

Total: 2
18:20:20
12:32:32

Total: 2
18:21:02
20:02:26

Total: 1
15:26:21

Total: 53
07:43:27
09:42:01
12:57:46
07:26:14
09:40:12
08:45:23
09:33:33
12:34:13

TELEPHONE HARASSMENT

DISCHARGE FIREARMS

MEET THE CITIZEN
MEET THE CITIZEN
MEET THE CITIZEN
MEET THE CITIZEN
MEET THE CITIZEN

INFORMATION CALL
INFORMATION CALL

MEET THE OFFICER

WELFARE CHECK
WELFARE CHECK

SPECIAL ASSIGNMENT
SPECIAL ASSIGNMENT

FOLLOW UP

CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK

INF

INF

INF
ADV
INF
INF
ADV

INF
INF

RTO

ADV
INF

INF
INF

SPL

INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

10100 LAZY MEADOWS DR

9900 SAND PASS LN

10100 HORSESHOE BEND DR
9600 TERRITORY LN

10500 TABLEROCK DR

10700 WILLOW CROSSING CT
9800 WILLOW PARK LN

10500 ELK POINT LN
9200 RESTOVER LN

10000 SABLE MEADOW CT

10000 STORM MEADOW DR
10100 HORSESHOE BEND DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10100 HORSESHOE BEND DR

9900 SAND PASS LN

9500 ROUND UP LN

10100 WILLOW CROSSING DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9500 ROUND UP LN

9500 ROUND UP LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9100 CABIN CREEK DR

E038

E039

E039
E039
E039
E038
E039

E039
E039

E038

E039
E039

E039
E039

E039

E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039

45A31

45C16

51C20
51C42
51C48
45E13
45A24

45E12
45B14

45B14

45C24
45A31

45B14
45B14

45F14

45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER
OTHER
OTHER
OTHER
TAYLOR, DARIAN

OTHER
BLACKLOCK, JODY

BLACKLOCK, JODY

OTHER
OTHER

BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY

OTHER

TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
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20242165056
20242165908
20242167598
20242176496
20242176949
20242178003
20242190111
20242194936
20242207092
20242211022
20242219586
20242223919
20242234241
20242237126
20242246309
20242250253
20242250382
20242250872
20242281708
20242282749
20242292985
20242305171
20242306475
20242308970
20242309095
20242317273
20242318150
20242328646
20242330252
20242331846
20242335921
20242336250
20242336589
20242344898
20242358663
20242359647
20242374132
20242383133

7/5/2024
7/5/2024

7/5/2024

7/6/2024

7/6/2024

7/6/2024

7/8/2024

7/8/2024

7/9/2024

7/9/2024

7/10/2024
7/10/2024
7/11/2024
7/11/2024
7/12/2024
7/12/2024
7/12/2024
7/12/2024
7/15/2024
7/15/2024
7/16/2024
7/17/2024
7/17/2024
7/17/2024
7/17/2024
7/18/2024
7/18/2024
7/19/2024
7/19/2024
7/19/2024
7/19/2024
7/19/2024
7/19/2024
7/20/2024
7/22/2024
7/22/2024
7/23/2024
7/24/2024

Date of Report: 8/1/2024 6:38:51 AM

15:24:37
16:47:54
19:37:19
16:42:27
17:38:21
20:03:52
06:19:12
12:52:13
09:48:57
15:12:23
06:41:23
12:53:09
08:45:11
12:58:56
06:45:49
12:18:48
12:28:00
13:14:00
06:35:24
08:44:04
06:44:47
06:31:15
08:47:01
12:26:39
12:37:36
06:49:49
08:10:33
06:29:09
09:30:06
12:13:41
19:06:40
19:43:29
20:24:24
17:43:04
07:37:30
09:16:12
13:09:16
08:20:13

CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK

INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

9500 ROUND UP LN

10100 WILLOW CROSSING DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9900 W VILLA DR

10100 WILLOW CROSSING DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9100 CABIN CREEK DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9100 CABIN CREEK DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9100 CABIN CREEK DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9100 CABIN CREEK DR

9500 ROUND UP LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9100 CABIN CREEK DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9100 CABIN CREEK DR

9500 ROUND UP LN

10100 WILLOW CROSSING DR
9800 SAND PASS LN

9500 ROUND UP LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9500 ROUND UP LN

10100 HICKORY TRAIL LN
9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10100 WILLOW CROSSING DR
10500 TRADING POST DR
9800 SAND PASS LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9500 ROUND UP LN

E039
E038
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E038
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E039
E039
E039
E039

45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45B14
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24

BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
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20242386059
20242406826
20242436908
20242439449
20242449282
20242462631
20242467665

CHECK SCHOOL
20242166653
20242251369
20242252696
20242323673
20242345334
20242376462

CONTRACT CHECK
20242133316
20242133637
20242134547
20242135016
20242135470
20242137507
20242147045
20242147217
20242147744
20242147958
20242148347
20242161186
20242167752
20242168365
20242190043
20242194538
20242194915
20242195620
20242204851
20242205772
20242206127

7/24/2024
7/26/2024
7/29/2024
7/29/2024
7/30/2024
7/31/2024
7/31/2024

7/5/2024
7/12/2024
7/12/2024
7/18/2024
7/20/2024
7/23/2024

7/3/2024
7/3/2024
7/3/2024
7/3/2024
7/3/2024
7/3/2024
7/4/2024
7/4/2024
7/4/2024
7/4/2024
7/4/2024
7/5/2024
7/5/2024
7/5/2024
7/8/2024
7/8/2024
7/8/2024
7/8/2024
7/9/2024
7/9/2024
7/9/2024

Date of Report: 8/1/2024 6:38:51 AM

12:19:37
07:40:33
08:54:53
12:39:17
09:30:50
09:37:44
17:02:02

Total: 6
17:56:59
14:02:47
16:12:30
17:05:24
18:34:24
16:35:35

Total: 85
06:21:02
06:58:22
08:16:40
08:52:17
09:24:46
12:00:34
06:24:50
06:50:34
07:55:21
08:20:48
09:03:47
09:12:52
19:59:02
21:09:21
06:10:10
12:19:17
12:50:08
13:50:07
06:31:03
07:59:24
08:27:36

CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK

CHECK SCHOOL
CHECK SCHOOL
CHECK SCHOOL
CHECK SCHOOL
CHECK SCHOOL
CHECK SCHOOL

CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK

INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

9100 CABIN CREEK DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9500 ROUND UP LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9500 ROUND UP LN

9900 W VILLA DR
9200 CHESTER PARK DR
9900 W VILLA DR
9200 CHESTER PARK DR
9100 CHESTER PARK DR
9900 W VILLA DR

10300 ASH FORK DR

10300 TRAILBLAZER LN

10000 PALE STAR DR

9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT
9100 CHESTER PARK DR

10100 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN
9700 CABIN CREEK DR

9700 PALE STAR DR

10400 PONY EXPRESS RD
10100 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN
9100 SANDTOWN LN

9900 BURNTFORK DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT
9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT
10400 GREEN VALLEY LN

10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10000 BURNTFORK DR

10400 GREEN VALLEY LN

E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039

E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039

E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E038
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039

45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45B14

45B14
45A24
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14

45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45B14
45B14
45B14
45A24
45B14
45A24
45A24
45A24
45B14

TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY

BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN

BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY

TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY

Page: 16 of 20


javascript:void(window.open('https://lens.harriscountytx.gov/call-detail?clusterId=1&callKey=20242386059&query=20242386059','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://lens.harriscountytx.gov/call-detail?clusterId=1&callKey=20242406826&query=20242406826','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://lens.harriscountytx.gov/call-detail?clusterId=1&callKey=20242436908&query=20242436908','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://lens.harriscountytx.gov/call-detail?clusterId=1&callKey=20242439449&query=20242439449','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://lens.harriscountytx.gov/call-detail?clusterId=1&callKey=20242449282&query=20242449282','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://lens.harriscountytx.gov/call-detail?clusterId=1&callKey=20242462631&query=20242462631','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://lens.harriscountytx.gov/call-detail?clusterId=1&callKey=20242467665&query=20242467665','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://lens.harriscountytx.gov/call-detail?clusterId=1&callKey=20242166653&query=20242166653','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://lens.harriscountytx.gov/call-detail?clusterId=1&callKey=20242251369&query=20242251369','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://lens.harriscountytx.gov/call-detail?clusterId=1&callKey=20242252696&query=20242252696','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://lens.harriscountytx.gov/call-detail?clusterId=1&callKey=20242323673&query=20242323673','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://lens.harriscountytx.gov/call-detail?clusterId=1&callKey=20242345334&query=20242345334','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://lens.harriscountytx.gov/call-detail?clusterId=1&callKey=20242376462&query=20242376462','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://lens.harriscountytx.gov/call-detail?clusterId=1&callKey=20242133316&query=20242133316','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://lens.harriscountytx.gov/call-detail?clusterId=1&callKey=20242133637&query=20242133637','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://lens.harriscountytx.gov/call-detail?clusterId=1&callKey=20242134547&query=20242134547','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://lens.harriscountytx.gov/call-detail?clusterId=1&callKey=20242135016&query=20242135016','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://lens.harriscountytx.gov/call-detail?clusterId=1&callKey=20242135470&query=20242135470','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://lens.harriscountytx.gov/call-detail?clusterId=1&callKey=20242137507&query=20242137507','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://lens.harriscountytx.gov/call-detail?clusterId=1&callKey=20242147045&query=20242147045','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://lens.harriscountytx.gov/call-detail?clusterId=1&callKey=20242147217&query=20242147217','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://lens.harriscountytx.gov/call-detail?clusterId=1&callKey=20242147744&query=20242147744','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://lens.harriscountytx.gov/call-detail?clusterId=1&callKey=20242147958&query=20242147958','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://lens.harriscountytx.gov/call-detail?clusterId=1&callKey=20242148347&query=20242148347','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://lens.harriscountytx.gov/call-detail?clusterId=1&callKey=20242161186&query=20242161186','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://lens.harriscountytx.gov/call-detail?clusterId=1&callKey=20242167752&query=20242167752','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://lens.harriscountytx.gov/call-detail?clusterId=1&callKey=20242168365&query=20242168365','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://lens.harriscountytx.gov/call-detail?clusterId=1&callKey=20242190043&query=20242190043','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://lens.harriscountytx.gov/call-detail?clusterId=1&callKey=20242194538&query=20242194538','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://lens.harriscountytx.gov/call-detail?clusterId=1&callKey=20242194915&query=20242194915','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://lens.harriscountytx.gov/call-detail?clusterId=1&callKey=20242195620&query=20242195620','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://lens.harriscountytx.gov/call-detail?clusterId=1&callKey=20242204851&query=20242204851','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://lens.harriscountytx.gov/call-detail?clusterId=1&callKey=20242205772&query=20242205772','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://lens.harriscountytx.gov/call-detail?clusterId=1&callKey=20242206127&query=20242206127','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))

20242206612
20242211583
20242211951
20242219819
20242220196
20242220842
20242221628
20242224472
20242224747
20242224825
20242225197
20242226905
20242233078
20242234555
20242236474
20242246865
20242247097
20242247496
20242247859
20242250650
20242281773
20242282020
20242282380
20242283123
20242285248
20242285514
20242292884
20242293615
20242293835
20242294180
20242305885
20242306136
20242307103
20242312829
20242313403
20242317624
20242318564
20242319058

7/9/2024
7/9/2024

7/9/2024

7/10/2024
7/10/2024
7/10/2024
7/10/2024
7/10/2024
7/10/2024
7/10/2024
7/10/2024
7/10/2024
7/11/2024
7/11/2024
7/11/2024
7/12/2024
7/12/2024
7/12/2024
7/12/2024
7/12/2024
7/15/2024
7/15/2024
7/15/2024
7/15/2024
7/15/2024
7/15/2024
7/16/2024
7/16/2024
7/16/2024
7/16/2024
7/17/2024
7/17/2024
7/17/2024
7/17/2024
7/17/2024
7/18/2024
7/18/2024
7/18/2024

Date of Report: 8/1/2024 6:38:51 AM

09:08:37
15:55:53
16:23:26
07:03:28
07:39:48
08:38:48
09:46:25
13:39:57
14:04:49
14:10:34
14:43:54
17:17:50
06:45:15
09:09:10
11:56:34
07:42:55
08:03:36
08:38:05
09:06:49
12:51:37
06:46:23
07:22:45
08:07:02
09:22:04
12:37:38
13:05:56
06:33:50
07:50:46
08:10:21
08:40:05
07:51:29
08:15:53
09:38:18
18:32:13
19:29:34
07:26:07
08:51:04
09:38:45

CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK

INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN
9800 BENT SPUR LN

9500 CABIN CREEK DR

9800 BENT SPUR LN

10000 BURNTFORK DR
10100 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN
9200 CHESTER PARK DR
10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN
10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
9900 TERRITORY LN

9100 SANDTOWN LN

9600 TERRITORY LN

10100 SILVER CITY DR
10700 HORSESHOE BEND DR
10000 BURNTFORK DR
10700 HORSESHOE BEND DR
9700 TERRITORY LN

10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
9400 WILLOW CROSSING DR
9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT
9800 BENT SPUR LN

9700 TERRITORY LN

10000 PALE STAR DR

9800 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT
10100 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN
10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN
10300 ASH FORK DR

9800 TERRITORY LN

10000 PALE STAR DR

9800 BENT SPUR LN

9800 TERRITORY LN

10000 LAZY MEADOWS DR
9900 W VILLA DR

9800 SAND PASS LN

10600 PROSPECT HILL DR
10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN
9100 CABIN CREEK DR

9800 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT

E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E038
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E038
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45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45B14
45B14
45A24
45A24
45A24

TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
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TAYLOR, DARIAN
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TAYLOR, DARIAN
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TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
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20242328874 7/19/2024  07:05:17 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 ENCINO COVE CT E038 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242329775 7/19/2024  08:45:06 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN E038 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20242330190 7/19/2024  09:24:05 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10500 TRAIL RIDGE DR E038 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20242358431 7/22/2024  07:13:22 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10700 TRAIL RIDGE DR E038 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20242358973 7/22/2024  08:11:14 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 SPOTTED HORSE DR E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20242362001 7/22/2024 12:51:33 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 BURNTFORK DR E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20242369384 7/23/2024  06:34:03 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9800 BENT SPUR LN E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20242369787 7/23/2024  07:16:06 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 SAND PASS LN E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20242370327 7/23/2024  08:00:49 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 W VILLA DR E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20242377379 7/23/2024 18:12:51 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10400 GREEN VALLEY LN E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20242377779 7/23/2024 18:57:18 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10400 GREEN VALLEY LN E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20242381967 7/24/2024  06:27:04 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9800 BENT SPUR LN E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20242384386 7/24/2024  09:58:20 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 RUSTIC BEND CT E038 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20242406404 7/26/2024  06:51:11 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9800 BENT SPUR LN E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20242407476 7/26/2024  08:54:11 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 BURNTFORK DR E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20242407889 7/26/2024  09:38:31 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10300 ASH FORK DR E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20242435540 7/29/2024  06:35:19 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10700 HORSESHOE BEND DR E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20242435704 7/29/2024  06:56:19 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10300 ASH FORK DR E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20242439839 7/29/2024 13:15:54 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9100 CHESTER PARK DR E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20242447211 7/30/2024  06:44:22 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10300 ASH FORK DR E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20242447452 7/30/2024  07:09:18 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10500 TRAIL RIDGE DR E038 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20242447617 7/30/2024  07:24:37 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN E038 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20242448970 7/30/2024  09:08:35 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9600 ROUND UP LN E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20242461933 7/31/2024  08:49:20 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 W VILLA DR E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20242468166 7/31/2024 17:49:58 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20242468493 7/31/2024 18:21:29 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
CHK RELIGIOUS FC Total: 1
20242274290 7/14/2024 13:38:06 CHK RELIGIOUS FC INF 9900 VILLA VERDE DR E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK Total: 38
20242151135 7/4/2024 14:27:00 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20242153350 7/4/2024 17:42:24 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10300 TRAILBLAZER LN E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20242165671 7/5/2024 16:21:30 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10300 LINECAMP DR E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20242166363 7/5/2024 17:28:59 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10000 SABLE MEADOW CT E038 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20242166563 7/5/2024 17:48:31 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10800 OAK BAYOU LN E038 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20242167156 7/5/2024 18:47:34 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9600 ROUND UP LN E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20242167896 7/5/2024 20:15:55 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10300 GREEN VALLEY LN E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
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20242176533
20242176741
20242176924
20242177026
20242177918
20242177948
20242178283
20242192902
20242193007
20242194536
20242195068
20242195782
20242197049
20242220767
20242233329
20242252042
20242253370
20242311883
20242313330
20242313725
20242321947
20242322674
20242323309
20242325162
20242325573
20242335222
20242335659
20242344491
20242344784
20242406333
20242469883

TRAFFIC HAZARD
20242198587

ACCIDENT MINOR
20242229922

7/6/2024
7/6/2024
7/6/2024
7/6/2024
7/6/2024
7/6/2024
7/6/2024
7/8/2024
7/8/2024
7/8/2024
7/8/2024
7/8/2024
7/8/2024
7/10/2024
7/11/2024
7/12/2024
7/12/2024
7/17/2024
7/17/2024
7/17/2024
7/18/2024
7/18/2024
7/18/2024
7/18/2024
7/18/2024
7/19/2024
7/19/2024
7/20/2024
7/20/2024
7/26/2024
7/31/2024

7/8/2024

7/10/2024

Date of Report: 8/1/2024 6:38:51 AM

16:45:22
17:10:18
17:35:21
17:49:17
19:50:15
19:56:29
20:41:16
10:21:52
10:29:10
12:19:08
13:03:03
14:03:45
16:01:40
08:31:48
07:17:05
15:08:05
17:14:49
17:00:20
19:23:28
20:06:57
14:18:17
15:24:27
16:26:48
19:53:18
20:38:32
17:54:07
18:40:00
16:58:17
17:29:11
06:44:00
20:41:45

Total: 1
18:31:05

Total: 1
21:52:54

NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK

TRAFFIC HAZARD

ACCIDENT MINOR

INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

RTO

GOA

9200 CABIN CREEK DR
10100 SILVER CITY DR
9600 ROUND UP LN

10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
10400 GREEN VALLEY LN
10000 LAZY MEADOWS DR
9100 CHESTER PARK DR
10300 WAYWARD WIND LN
9800 TERRITORY LN

10200 RED WOLF LN

10300 LINECAMP DR

9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT
9900 TERRITORY LN

10300 TRAILBLAZER LN
9700 CABIN CREEK DR
10300 LINECAMP DR
10900 TRAIL RIDGE DR
9300 VILLAGE CENTER CT
9900 SAND PASS LN

10400 GREEN VALLEY LN
10300 LINECAMP DR

9900 W VILLA DR

9500 CABIN CREEK DR
9500 ROUND UP LN

9900 SAND PASS LN

9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT
10500 HORSESHOE BEND DR
10000 RIO BRAVO RD
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
10300 TRAILBLAZER LN
10000 BURNTFORK DR

9800 WEST RD/CABIN CREEK DR

10300 N LAUREL BRANCH DR

E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039

E039

E038

45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45A24
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45F14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45A24
45B14

45N16

45F30

BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
OTHER
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
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UNK MEDICAL EMERGENCY
20242208379

911 HANG UP
20242268264
20242273543
20242281256
20242292410

7/9/2024

7/13/2024
7/14/2024
7/15/2024
7/16/2024

Date of Report: 8/1/2024 6:38:51 AM

Total: 1
11:33:24

Total: 4
22:44:27
11:58:19
04:47:02
04:42:11

UNK MEDICAL EMERGENCY

911 HANG UP
911 HANG UP
911 HANG UP
911 HANG UP

RTO

INF
INF
FAL
INF

9800 ARROWGRASS DR

9200 VILLAGE CENTER CT
9200 VILLAGE CENTER CT
9200 VILLAGE CENTER CT
9200 VILLAGE CENTER CT

E039

E039
E039
E039
E039

45B14

45C34
45A24
45N16
45N16

BLACKLOCK, JODY

OTHER
TAYLOR, DARIAN
OTHER
OTHER
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